ITEM 9.2.7

Visitor Count APPENDIX 1

December 2013

. ): J sl L0, 0. ACcom

Sunday 1/12/2013 6 5 3 0 2 2 1
Monday 2/12/2013 3 2 2 0 4 1 5
Tuesday 3/12/2013 1 2 0 0 0 5 i
Wednesday | 4/12/2013 4 0 7 1 1 6 0
Thursday 5/12/2013 4 2 2 3 2 0
Friday 6/12/2013 2 6 3 2 0 2 0
Saturday 7/12/2013 2 1 1 0 6 1 1
Sunday 8/12/2013 4 3 4 5 9 2 1
Monday 9/12/2013 1 6 3 2 0 2 0
Tuesday 10/12/2013 3 8 3 2 3 i1 C
Wednesday | 11/12/2013 1 12 0 2 1 4 0
Thursday 12/12/2013 2 8 2 0 0 10 0
Friday 13/12/2013 0 0 1 2 0 2 0
Saturday 14/12/2013 6 4 0 8 0 2 1
Sunday 15/12/2013 2 9 0 2 2 4 3
Monday 16/12/2013 i1 13 7 1 0 0 0
Tuesday 17/12/2013 3 8 7 2 p 3 0
Wednesday | 18/12/2013 0] 8 4 0 10 0 3
Thursday 19/12/2013 6 12 7 0 3 4 0
Friday 20/12/2013 10 0 0 0 i 1 11
Saturday 21/12/2013 8 10 16 3 10 7 0
Sunday 22/12/2013 5 11 8 8 0 0 4
Monday 23/12/2013 5 2 2 4 0 0 0
Tuesday 24/12/2013 4 0 2 0 1 2 0
R L CLOSED PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Friday 27/12/2013 14 29 6 0 14

Saturday 28/12/2013 14 15 30 29 16

Sunday 29/12/2013 14 15 30 30 16

Monday 30/12/2013 16 14 10 8 4

Tuesday 31/12/2013 5 12 8 1 5 3

P

YORK INFORMATION SERVICES
\ Biscreer Yk bone! 3

York Tawn Hall, 81 Avon Terraca
'O, Box 22 Yok WA 602

Tel, 00 9641 1301 Fax 9641 2202 &
& in‘odyork wa gowBu Wivw.York.wa. iovau
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Store: 100 York Visitor Cen

Wi d 1 ITEM 9.2.7
Printed: 10 /01 /2014 11:46AM Tra nsaCtlon Summary APPENDIX 2
Terminal No: All _

Report Date Range 01/12/2013 to 31/12/2013
Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

Department Sales
RETAIL 214.00 $891.40 214.00 $891.40 68.00 $236.50 18.00 $52.00
OTHER 29.00 $58.00 29.00 $58.00 2.00 $4.00 0.00 $0.00

Sales Summary
GROSS 243.00 $949.40 243.00 $949.40 70.00 $240.50 18.00 $52.00
NET 96.00 $931.40 96.00 $931.40 32.00 $222.50 9.00 $52.00
Average Sales $ 0.00 $9.70 0.00 $9.70 0.00 $6.95 0.00 $5.78
CUSTOMER 96.00 $0.00 96.00 $0.00 32,00 $0.00 9.00 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $931.40 0.00 $931.40 0.00 $222.50 0.00 $52.00
GST Included 0.00 $79.45 0.00 $79.45 0.00 $19.87 0.00 $4.74
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $793.95 0.00 $793.95 0.00 $198.63 0.00 $47.26
Discount 0.00 $18.00 0.00 $18.00 0.00 $18.00 0.00 $0.00

Transaction Summary
User Defined 06 97.00 $931.40 97.00 $931.40 32.00 $222.50 9.00 $52.00
DISCOUNT% 25.00 $0.00 25.00 $0.00 1.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
RECEIPT 4.00 $20.50 4.00 $20.50 1.00 $1.00 0.00 $0.00
User Defined 17 64.00 $0.00 64.00 $0.00 7.00 $0.00 1.00 $0.00
DISCOUNT $ 3.00 $18.00 3.00 $18.00 3.00 $18.00 0.00 $0.00
CAP3wIPIu_Trans.pt York Visitor Centre Page 1 of 1
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Store:100 York Visitor Cen
Printed: 10 /01 /2014 11:43AM

Terminal No: Al
Report Date Range

Transaction Summary

01/12/2012°46  31/12/2012

Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

Department Sales
RETAIL 185.00 $702.60 185.00 $702.60 56.00 $135.50 0.00 $0.00

Sales Summary
GROSS 187.00 $708.60 187.00 $708.60 58.00 $141.50 0.00 $0.00
NET 66.00 $690.10 66.00 $690.10 20.00 $134.50 0.00 $0.00
Average Sales § 0.00 $10.46 0.00 $10.46 0.00 $6.73 0.00 $0.00
CUSTOMER 66.00 $0.00 66.00 $0.00 20.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $690.10 0.00 $690.10 0.00 $134.50 0.00 $0.00
GST Included 0.00 $64.07 0.00 $64.07 0.00 $12.50 0.00 $0.00
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $640.53 0.00 $640.53 0.00 $125.00 0.00 $0.00
Discount 0.00 $18.50 0.00 $18.50 0.00 $7.00 0.00 $0.00

Transaction Summary
User Defined 06 67.00 $690.10 67.00 $690.10 21.00 $134.50 0.00 $0.00
DISCOUNT% 9.00 $0.00 9.00 $0.00 5.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
RECEIPT 3.00 $1.13 3.00 $1.13 1.00 $0.03 0.00 $0.00
User Defined 17 22.00 $0.00 22.00 $0.00 9.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
DISCOUNT $ 6.00 $18.50 6.00 $18.50 2.00 $7.00 0.00 $0.00
C:AP3wPlu_Trans.ipt York Visitor Centre Page 1 of 1
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Visitor Count

ITEM 9.2.7

APPENDIX 3
January 2014
:00.
Wednesday, 1 January 2014 E D

Thursday, 2 January 2014 7 10 10 10 8 5 0
Friday, 3 January 2014 10 5 5 6 3 3 0
Saturday, 4 January 2014 12 9 8 5 9 10 2
Sunday, 5 January 2014 0 5 6 15 12 8 0
Monday, 6 January 2014 8 6 3 3 0 0 o
Tuesday, 7 January 2014 3 4 2 2 2 7 1
Wednesday, 8 January 2014 4 3 2 15 6 8] 0
Thursday, 9 January 2014 3 5 2 4 2 2 1
Friday, 10 January 2014 4 0 4 0 0 0 C
Saturday, 11 January 2014 6 3 2 0 2 1 0
Sunday, 12 January 2014 10 3 6 0 0 0 2
Monday, 13 January 2014 7 4 4 4 2 0 0
Tuesday, 14 January 2014 7 10 0 2 2 5 0
Wednesday, 15 January 2014 2 1 2 0 1 0 0
Thursday, 16 January 2014 2 3 4 0 4 3 0
Friday, 17 January 2014 3 4 5 0 2 0 0
Saturday, 18 January 2014 10 6 2 3 3 3 0
Sunday, 19 January 2014 6 6 2 5 0 0 0
Monday, 20 January 2014 5 4 8 2 4 7 2
Tuesday, 21 January 2014 6 4 4 2 4 1 1
Wednesday, 22 January 2014 6 1 1 0 0 3 0
Thursday, 23 January 2014 3 1 0 2 2 4
Friday, 24 January 2014 1 10 0 0 0 0 1
Saturday, 25 January 2014 22 3 0 4 8 10 0
Sunday, 26 January 2014 1 0 0 0 2 2 0
Monday, 27 January 2014 3 10 6 7 5 0 0
Tuesday, 28 January 2014 5 0 0 0 7 0 0
Wednesday, 29 January 2014 3 5 0 5 0 5 0
Thursday, 30 lanuary 2014 1 10 4 0 4 2 0
Friday, 31 January 2014 1 2 5 3 4 3 0

Total

Tel. 08 8641 1301 Fax. 9641 2202
e: info@york.wa.gov.au www.york.wa.gov.au

YORK INFORMATION SERVICES

@m%gw% Hene!

York Town Hall , 81 Avon Terrace
P.O.Box 22 York WA 6302

Visitor Count for 2013 was 666

Map count for 2013 was 215
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Store:100 York Visitor Cen

St . 1 ITEM 9.2.7
Pined: 05102 2014 132PM Transaction Summary
Terminal No: All

Report Date Range 01/01/2013 to 31/01/2013
Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

Department Sales
RETAIL 212.00 $386.90 212.00 $386.90 75.00 $94.60 200 $2.00
OTHER 2.00 $4.00 2.00 $4.00 2.00 $4.00 0.00 $0.00

Sales Summary
GROSS 216.00 $396.90 216.00 $396.90 77.00 $98.60 2.00 $2.00
NET 76.00 $396.90 76.00 $396.90 19.00 $98.60 1.00 $2.00
Average Sales $ 0.00 $5.22 0.00 $5.22 0.00 $5.19 0.00 $2.00
CUSTOMER 76.00 $0.00 76.00 $0.00 19.00 $0.00 1.00 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $351.90 0.00 $351.90 0.00 $98.60 0.00 $2.00
CHEQ IN DRWR 0.00 $45.00 0.00 $45.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
GST Included 0.00 $35.69 0.00 $35.69 0.00 $8.60 0.00 $0.18
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $357.21 0.00 $357.21 0.00 $86.00 0.00 $1.82

Transaction Summary
User Defined 06 75.00 $351.90 75.00 $351.90 19.00 $98.60 1.00 $2.00
DISCOUNT% 3.00 $0.00 3.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
User Defined 17 32.00 $0.00 32.00 $0.00 8.00 $0.00 1.00 $0.00
User Defined 23 1.00 $45.00 1.00 $45.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Ci\P3w\Plu_Trans.rpt York Visitor Centre Page 1 of 1
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Store;100 York Visitor Cen . N ‘
Printed: 05 /02 2014 1-33PM Transaction Summary Point 3
Terminal No: All , , .
Report Date Range 01/01/2014 to 31/01/2014
Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Department Sales
RETAIL 198.00 $708.50 198.00 $708.50 45.00 $181.50 9.00 $18.00
OTHER 5.00 $8.60 5.00 $8.60 2.00 $2.60 0.00 $0.00
Sales Summary
GROSS 203.00 $717.10 203.00 $717.10 47.00 $184.10 9.00 $18.00
NET &0 §$716.10 - 80.00 $716.10 15.00 $184.10 1.00 $18.00
Average Sales $ 0.00 $8.95 0.00 $8.95 0.00 $12.27 0.00 $18.00
CUSTOMER 80.00 $0.00 80.00 $0.00 15.00 $0.00 1.00 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $716.10 0.00 $716.10 0.00 $184.10 0.00 $18.00
GST Included 0.00 $62.51 0.00 $62.51 0.00 $14.69 0.00 $1.64
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $624.99 0.00 $624.99 0.00 $146.81 0.00 $16.36
Discount 0.00 $1.00 0.00 $1.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Transaction Summary
User Defined 06 80.00 $716.10 80.00 $716.10 15.00 $184.10 1.00 $18.00
DISCOUNT% 8.00 $0.00 8.00 $0.00 2.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
RECEIPT 2.00 $14.00 2.00 $14.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
User Defined 17 26.00 $0.00 26.00 $0.00 3.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
DISCOUNT $ 1.00 $1.00 1.00 $1.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
CAP3WIPIu_Trans.rpt York Visitor Centre Page 1 of 1
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